
U

AMENDMENT OF SoUC.oATONMoDIFcAAToN OF CONTRACT I .- A No- 1. CONTRAT ID 000 PAGUOFPAM

L.~~ AMNDETA4F1ION No. & EFFEOTNE DATE 4. REOUISMTONA4ARCI*SE REM. No. .PROET N00Ie0000b)
NO01 Se loRFPA#: HR-12-368

See Block 15C. FAINIS: 123196

.M Y C 3100 ,.AOMUSREDBY Iwd-•bn) - 1300

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coumission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn* Erika Earn, 301-492-3492 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlON
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAMEA OASO S OF CONRACTOR piN. Cd m y @ S. Wad sf Ca) (x) M. AMENMENT OF SOLIIOTATION NO

MANAMUT CONCEPTS, INC.
00. OATE0 (SEE MIM 11)

8230 LEESBURG PIKE STE 1AMOOUDFCATION OF CONTRACTXNAER NO.

OS02F0010J NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0019

TYSONS CORNIER VA 221822639

106. OATEO (We ITEM 13)

CODE FACSJTCODE X 05-18-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

C The above numbered solclteon is amended as sefohb In Rem 14. The hour and date specified for ree•tof Oferrs is extelnded, ] Is not telnded.

Offers must ecknowledge reei of this amendment prior to th• hour and die specli• d In to stIon or as amended, by one of h koowin mefthd:
(a) By compig hems 8 and 15. and retuning copies of the amendment (b) By acknodedging receipt of Mis amendment on each copy of th
offer sebu led; or (o) By sepaae lette or telegrm whdch Indudes a reference to the sol laton and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIED AT THE PLACE DESKINATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vue of ths amendment you de"e to change en oWer shady submted, such change may be made
by telgram or Wier, provided each telegrwm or bttr makeo reference to the sokiiatIon and ft amendment, and Is received prior Io th openhn hour
end dAe Uaectis
2ACCOUJNTUINAOAPPAWIOPRAIONOATA PNWU*d) B&RO; 2012-84-51-H-I9Y; job Code: T14EB; 8 OC; 22A

Appr. No.: 31X00200; DUNSf#: 0823556521 NAICS Code: 6114301
Amount Obligated: $78,000.00

13. THIS "EM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
rr wv-mN."e "rul If"l'rAE'twam" o wn &* rwPtl"Ihiur l diu rmN 4A

(K1) A. TISO CHANGE 0 10E 15 MO= PURSUANT TO: (Bps* adsla" THE CHANGES SET FOR'TH IN TFEM 14 ARE LwO! IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM ISA.

B. THEASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTPORDER 19 MOORESD TO REFLECT 1141 AMIESTRA1WIV CHANGES Lh " ,a In diwee 01Mw. 1p up11 do*a em.)
SET FORIh IN OtEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTMORTTY OF FAR 43,103ft

0. ThU UPPLEI&0ITAL AGREEDENT U ENIEIElDITO PURSUANT TOAmVIOrY OF:

0.OTHER (Bps*ayWe f ndmk VW 8wdWImy PAR 52.212-4 Contract Terms and Conditions -Commercial Ite

X (FEB 2012), (c) Changes

E. IMPORTANT: Coniractor [] Is not% E Is required to Sign this documnent and return 1L copies to the issuing cdloa.

14.0080cWItN OP -. -TV~rMFqj (05 gdbyU1~ec0Faulfton h dsfa - ,p-. IniaM aisdia.aml ohafaa1t-)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of the Task Order by 878,000.00 from $203,540.00 to

$281,540.00 and incrementally fund the Task Order by the sawe amount, $78, 000 to support an increase in the Took

order.

Please se the attached for detailed information.

impt as piwe - wh L hawKso 4u~ ww0M~ Uudoamunwtrehm In flam9or I8A..hw*Waudwwga. eulawiditd -W In US W=r wW WaL

ISA.NALAMS D 1TAEOF -4E IJm"~ ISA MAW AND 1111.5 OF CONTW.ACnNO OFFICr (svOrp"bt

guICA fraPV 'u. .,rwD4Mza'L Erika Earn
'cEXE. bixcr~'c- ContraQýng Officerý

110,~ Oow~R.. 150. DATE SIGNED In'. UNITED IxSAM3ICjý MIC. BATS SIGNED

BYN~o76 3 ar s

I~~q i,'.h Z.z I mYd-10f

PREVVU OWMON NIT USABLE

160PFtT - AflUODI
IVS, F&I pVIEW GOMpLEmh

PMQ W MbV~A FAR (48 CFR)SI

SEP 14 2012



NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0019, M001

Accordingly, the following specific change is to be made to the Task Order:

1. S1449, Block 26, delete in its entirety and replace with the following,
"NTE $281,540.00"

2. SECTION A.1, PRICEICOST SCHEDULE, delete in its entirety and replace with the following,

"A.1 PRICEICOST SCHEDULE

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF QTY UNIT UNIT AMOUNT
NO. SUPPLIES/SVCS PRICE

1 Instructor

2 Course Designer/Developer

3 Project Manager

4 Communicating with Emotional
Intelligence

5 Civility: Building a
Respectful Workplace

6 Difficult Conversations

7 Travel

8 Travel

GRAND TOTAL --- $281,540.00"

3. SECTION A.2, DELIVERY SCHEDULE, delete in its entirety and replace with the following,

"A.2 DELIVERY SCHEDULE

ITEM NUMBER QUANTITY DATE OF DELIVERY
1 August 2012

2 August 2012

3 August 2012

4 March 2013

5 October 2012

6 March 2013

7 March 2013

Page 2 of 3



NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0019, M001

8 1.00 March 2013"

4. SECTION A.3, STATEMENT OF WORK, Part 4, DELIVERABLES, 7., delete in its entirety and replace with
the following,

"7. The initial number of sessions is as follows.
* Communicating with Emotional Intelligence (2 days): 8 classes in DC, 7 classes in the regions
* Civility: Building a Respectful Workplace (2 days): 3 classes in DC, 4 classes in the regions
* Difficult Conversations (2 days): 6 classes in DC, 5 classes in the regions"

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

[End of M0011

Page 3 of 3


